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• 41046 14 Winthrop Pl., Mplwd. $128,900 1F 
Bet : Ridgewood & Mplwd. Map Grid K-9 
Lot: 70x148x148x70 Lot 271 Blk 12-9 Plt 9 
Col,fr,stucco,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS. 
lst-3-vest,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,l open porch,l enc. 
2nd-4-4 brs,l bath w/s.o.t. /porch. 
3rd-1-1 br. 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Oil 
No garage,paved drive 
L-42.0 B-34.0 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $3245.20 Poss: 
60 days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Beautiful Colonial located 
in desirable Jefferson school area. Walking distance 
to train, Mplwd. Village, schools, parks, etc. Move­
in condition. All large rooms. Private back-yard. 
New burner & rebuilt chamber for furnace. Incl: 
fp equip., all window treatments, window A~ 

• 

• 

Excl: washer & dryer, dr fan. Nego: refrig. Jefferson­
Marshall GS, · Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS. Mplwd. RR 
Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

~~~NO~T~F~O~R~RE=r~iT~·~------------------------------------­
LR:D&JB 376-5200 80019004/20019005 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Jerald D. & Janet K. Stoneking Grimes, 
Prem., 761-7029. 
ALL NEG. THRU L.R., DEBBIE RYBRA, 762-4692. 

Conv.14 Winthrop Pl.,Mplwd.B-1-0 4 brs.$128,900. 



10/11/84 Under contract 

12/14/84 Selling price $126, 000 • 

• 

• 
- -- ----------------------



37640A 14 Winthrop Pl., Mplwd. $109 ~'000 lF 
Bet: Ridgewood Rd. & Maplewood Ave. 
Lot: 70xl48.62xl48.62x70 Lot 271 Blk 12-9 Plt 9 
Col,fr,stucco,comp.rf,all ss/scrsa 
lst-3-vest,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,l 
2nd-4-4 brs,l bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-l br. 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Oil 
No garage,paved drive 

open porch,l enc. 
/porch. 

L-42.0 B-44.8 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $3550.12 Poss: 
Oct. 10, 1983. Beautiful Red Maple decorates front 
lawn of this Col. in excellent condition. Nod. kit. 
New dishwasher. Excl: refrig. Nego: dr chand. & 
furniture. Jefferson-Marshall GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia 
liS. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:CJK 763-0600 8008003/2008004 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Dennis & Barbara Anniballi,Prem.,763-7038. 

Conv. 14 Winthrop Pl., Mplwd. 8-1-0 5 brs. $109,000. 



#8514--9/I 6/83 Sale fell thru Former 37640 8008003/ 
2008004 $109,000 

#8527--10/5/83 Under contract . ~ 

#8543--11/10/83 Sale comp. Selling price $105,000 Conv. 



LB to Office 7/31/64 $25,000. 
1~ Winthrop Place, Maplewood 
Lot: 70 X 149 
Frame Stucco C lonial 
1st ~.3: l.r.~d.r.,brk.rm.,kit.,open porch 
2nd l''l .h: 4 bedrooms, 1 tiled bath,shower over tub 
3rd Fl.l: 1 bedroom, attic, closed stairs 
Basement: toilet,1aundry, outside ant. 
Heat: iJt£anx~ furnace 6 yrs.old 
No garage 
Assess: Land (.6 , 600;B1dg. ~'1.0,800; Total ~17 , 400. Th.x ~;609. 
Owner: Benj. Thomas 
LB: Klein - Berg Key with LB 

14 Winthrop Place, Maplewood 8-1-0 ... 2,5.,.000. 



ll/6/64 F.R. S. to office . Soldqr L.B.& outsia& broker~ 



7/14/41 
£'~~,1.l6/~ 14 Winthrop Place, Maplewood 
D K 1-:!>1-'1~ 

Fidelity Union Trust Co. MA 2-5800 

1st - LR - DR - K - Pty 
2nd - 4 bedrooms - 1 bath 

8 S'oo 
E!S ,f50. 

3rd - 1 bedroom 7 c K I .f.?' ( 0 ue~t) 

no garage Lot 113 ii !A Dutch Coloni al 
~ .F""' ""r"' ST_. ... , o 

Steam heat -coif'-

For rent at $85. Assessed: LV -~ 

~ J.. v- J9 11-4 
~ Hll- ~ 7 11-d 

~ 
~ 

14 Winthrop Place, Maplewood 

TN-~ 

7-1-0 m 



., 



29270 14 Winthrop P1.,Mp1wd. 
Bet:Ridgewood Rd. & Map1ewvod 
Lot 70 x 149 

$17,500 
All Cash 

Frame,Stucco,Co1.,blt.45 yrs.,comp.rf, 
lst-3-1.r.,d.r.,brk.rm.,kit.,open p. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,alum.t.bath w/shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,attic,c1osed stairs 
Basement:toilet,1aund.,outside ent.G.iron & brass w.p. 
Steam:Coal 
No garage 
L.B:A.J. SO 2-2400 6/14/54-Exp.12/14/54 

1 

Owner:Hans G. & Virginia Voege,278 Atlantic Ave.,High View 
Park,Manasquan, N.J. 

1954 Assess: Land $1,900 1954 Rate $6.18 
Bldg. 4,000 " Taxes $364.62 

Immediate poss.Part1y furn.Key w/L.B.Very convenient-r.r.st. 
stores,bus,schoo1s.Large brk.rm.Mod.kit.Open p.screens. 
Asphalt shingle rf.abt.5 yrs.o1d.Lrg.d.r.Front storm 
vest.L.B.has metes & bounds description.Big clothes 
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